Abdul Rehman

From: Jimco India UVC and Ozone Technology <jimcoindia@gmail.com>

Sent: 14 March 2024 13:23

To: Abdul Rehman; sbs@jimco.dk

Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar

Subject: Re: Uv Hood filters requirement

Attachments: Travel Foods 13 03 2024Uv Quote (1).pdf; ETV EN ISO 17020.pdf; UL approval - MH29099 - Certificate.pdf; NSF approval - 20190628-SA45198 - Certificate.pdf; 2376_jimco-kpc-2020-eng (2).pdf
Dear Mr.Abdul Rehman

We attached the Jimco KPC system price offer with our exhaust hood.

On Tue, Mar 12, 2024 at 4:08 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman(@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Partners ,

We have urgent requirement for exhaust hood with UV filters , details as follows

Kindly quote urgently.

Outlet Name SR.NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL SIZE |QTY
International Food Hall[10 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood.|2900 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall|35 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood. 4200 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall[42 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood.| 1800 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall[52 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood.[700 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall |62 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood.[1800 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall|77 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood.[1800 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall 84 UV Double Sink SS Exhaust Hood. 1600 x 1200 + 560 1
International Food Hall[122 SS Exhaust Hood. 1000 x 1000 x 450 + 50(1

Outlet Name SR.NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL SIZE |QTY
Irish House 30 EXHAUST HOOD 1 with UV filter 2032 x 1219 1
Irish House 31 EXHAUST HOOD 2 with UV filter |2743 x 1219 1




Outlet Name SR.NO. DESCRIPTION

OVERALL SIZE

oTY

Tacobell S.S.Exhaust Hood ()

915x860x1545 Ht

—_

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman

B | & +91 9920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

S.B.Sridhar
ZPhone: +91 9043472333
www.jimcoindia.com

jimcoindia@gmail.com
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